MEMORIAL HANY CINKOVE

PRAHA - HLOUB ETIN

Results - Duets

27.3.2010

Category : STARSI ZAKYNE

1. EBERTOVA Tereza 1996 SK NEPTUN Praha
PESKOVA Daniela 1995
Body celkem 70,2000
Povinné figury - body ~ 65,4896 Techn. sestavy - body 0,0000 Volné sestavy - body 70,2000 100%
100% 65,4896 100% 0,0000 100% 70,2000 135,6896
2. BITTNEROVA Barbora 1995 SK UP Olomouc
SUBOTOVA Veronika 1996
KOVARIKOVA Magdaléna 1996 Body celkem 69,2000
Povinné figury - body 63,9315 Techn. sestavy - body 0,0000 Volné sestavy - body 69,2000 100%
100% 63,9315 100% 0,0000 100% 69,2000 133,1316
3. LUKA COVA Veronika 1996 SK UP Olomouc
ZOCHOVA Denisa 1995
NEZNAJOVA Anete 1995 Body celkem 66,6000
Povinné figury - body ~ 65,9821 Techn. sestavy - body 0,0000 Volné sestavy - body 66,6000 100%
100% 65,9821 100% 0,0000 100% 66,6000 132,5822
4. CHRAMOSTOVA Kate rina 1995 SK NEPTUN Praha
KRATOCHVILOVA Eliska 1997
Body celkem 66,4000
Povinné figury - body 65,9286 Techn. sestavy - body 0,0000 Volné sestavy - body 66,4000 100%
100% 65,9286 100% 0,0000 100% 66,4000 132,3286
5. DRINOVSKA Kamila 1995 TJ TESLA Brno
DVORAKOVA Petra 1995
Body celkem 66,0000
Povinné figury - body ~ 62,8899 Techn. sestavy - body 0,0000 Volné sestavy - body 66,0000 100%
100% 62,8899 100% 0,0000 100% 66,0000 128,8899
6. HAL CAKOVA Bara 1996 SK NEPTUN Praha
KOCIANOVA Sarka 1997
HORSKA Kristyna 1997 Body celkem 64,4000
Povinné figury - body 63,0193 Techn. sestavy - body 0,0000 Volné sestavy - body 64,4000 100%
100% 63,0193 100% 0,0000 100% 64,4000 127,4193
7. BIELIKOVA Karolina 1996 TJ luventa Bratislava
LOPOSOVA Karin 1995
Body celkem 62,0000
Povinné figury - body ~ 64,8705 Techn. sestavy - body 0,0000 Volné sestavy - body 62,0000 100%
100% 64,8705 100% 0,0000 100% 62,0000 126,8705
8. FLEKOVA Sarka 1996 KOMETA Brno
HASKOVA Lenka 1996
CEKALOVA Barbora 1996 Body celkem 63,6000
Povinné figury - body 62,4940 Techn. sestavy - body 0,0000 Volné sestavy - body 63,6000 100%
100% 62,4940 100% 0,0000 100% 63,6000 126,0940




Category : STARSI ZAKYNE

9. ZDERADI CKOVA Iva 1995 Meduza Kladno
NEUFUSSOVA Monika 1995
SVOBODOVA Barbora 1995 Body celkem 62,0000
Povinné figury - body 60,9554 Techn. sestavy - body 0,0000 Volné sestavy - body 62,0000 100%
100% 60,9554 100% 0,0000 100% 62,0000 122,9554
10. CiZovA Jana 1996 SC PA Pardubice
HAMARI COVA Adéla 1995
Body celkem 59,8000
Povinné figury - body 62,2634 Techn. sestavy - body 0,0000 Volné sestavy - body 59,8000 100%
100% 62,2634 100% 0,0000 100% 59,8000 122,0634
11. BENESOVSKA Veronika 1997 KOMETA Brno
KOLA ROVA Hana 1996
Body celkem 61,2000
Povinné figury - body 60,4435 Techn. sestavy - body 0,0000 Volné sestavy - body 61,2000 100%
100% 60,4435 100% 0,0000 100% 61,2000 121,6435
12. PATLOKOVA Klara 1996 TJ TESLA Brno
POKORNA Pavlina 1997
Body celkem 57,1000
Povinné figury - body 56,7708 Techn. sestavy - body 0,0000 Volné sestavy - body 57,1000 100%
100% 56,7708 100% 0,0000 100% 57,1000 113,8708
13. BRENKOVA Barbora 1995 KOMETA Brno
MALE CKOVA Romana 1995
Body celkem 55,9000
Povinné figury - body 56,0551 Techn. sestavy - body 0,0000 Volné sestavy - body 55,9000 100%
100% 56,0551 100% 0,0000 100% 55,9000 111,9551




